
 1
9 

 19 

 4 (4x) 

 120 ±0,5 

 1
20

 ±0
,5
 

 2
 

Get.: RdK
Datum: 14-12-22
Versie:
Schaal: 1:1Datum:

Accoord: Materiaal: DX51
Oppervlakte: Zink-Magnesium
Klimaatklasse:
Eenheid: mm

Atoomweg 2           tel: 0172 52 01 10           info@gb.nl           www.gb.nl
Tek.nr.: 83107 Raamhoek recht 120  19x1,5Art.omschrijving:

A3

Getekend volgens
      NEN-norm

Stempel:  
Grondstof:  
Art.nr.:  
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Opmerking:

Werkst.nr:
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